Incubating companies can avail their 

services on payment. 

6.4 Human resource 

• Common secretarial pool/staff 

Intern Support: To provide management support, incubating companies will be assigned 

an MBA student, if desired. 

Notes: 

1. Each Incubate must deposit Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-five thousand only) with 

NIT Warangal as a noninterest-bearing returnable security deposit. This amount 

will be returned while vacating the Incubator, after deducting outstanding dues, if 

any. 

2. The ownership of all assets and facilities provided as a part of the supported entity